

Docsumo, Arbor Realty Trust Have Partnered to Leverage AI to Automate Document Workflows

Docsumo, a document AI platform, partnered with Arbor Realty Trust, a multifamily and CRE lender, to enhance its insurance document processing workflows.

NEW YORK, NY, UNITED STATES, December 3, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- <u>Docsumo</u>, a leading <u>document AI</u> platform, partnered with <u>Arbor Realty</u> <u>Trust</u>, an innovative multifamily and commercial real estate lender, to transform and enhance its insurance document processing workflows,



significantly improving efficiencies throughout the lifecycle of the lender's loan products.

"In today's fast-paced lending environment, speed and accuracy are paramount," said Howard Leiner, CTO of Arbor Realty Trust. "Our partnership with Docsumo has optimized our document processing workflow, allowing us to process over 25,000 pages with unprecedented precision. The platform itself was incredibly easy for us to integrate into our workflow."

The platform has helped to cut processing times for critical documents such as certificates of insurance, dropping from 20 minutes to just 30 seconds.

"Arbor Realty Trust's forward-thinking approach to digital transformation exemplifies the future of commercial real estate lending," said Rushabh Sheth, CEO of Docsumo. "Their successful implementation of our Document AI solution demonstrates how traditional lending processes can be revolutionized while maintaining the highest standards of accuracy and compliance."

About Docsumo

Docsumo is a leading provider of intelligent document processing solutions that help businesses automate data extraction from complex documents. The company's AI-powered platform enables organizations to streamline operations, reduce manual effort, and make data-driven decisions more efficiently.

Contact Please direct all the media inquiries to shyam.ravishankar@docsumo.us.

Shyam Ravishankar Docsumo +91 88280 22020 shyam.ravishankar@docsumo.us

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/764352449

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.